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Game Time Field Name Division Name Home Team AwayTeam ScoreDate

11-12 Baseball Division

Fri 04/29/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Fri 04/29/2011

Tue 05/03/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Just Your Style ___-___Tue 05/03/2011

Fri 05/06/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Max Fuel Express ___-___Fri 05/06/2011

Mon 05/09/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Max Fuel Express ___-___Mon 05/09/2011

Tue 05/10/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Just Your Style ___-___Tue 05/10/2011

Fri 05/13/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Fri 05/13/2011

Mon 05/16/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Just Your Style ___-___Mon 05/16/2011

Tue 05/17/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Max Fuel Express ___-___Tue 05/17/2011

Fri 05/20/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Fri 05/20/2011

Mon 05/23/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Mon 05/23/2011

Tue 05/24/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Max Fuel Express ___-___Tue 05/24/2011

Tue 05/31/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Max Fuel Express ___-___Tue 05/31/2011

Fri 06/03/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Just Your Style ___-___Fri 06/03/2011

Mon 06/06/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Just Your Style ___-___Mon 06/06/2011
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Tue 06/07/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Tue 06/07/2011

Fri 06/10/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Fri 06/10/2011

Mon 06/13/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Max Fuel Express ___-___Mon 06/13/2011

Tue 06/14/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Cerulean Masonic Lodge Just Your Style ___-___Tue 06/14/2011

Fri 06/17/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Max Fuel Express ___-___Fri 06/17/2011

Mon 06/20/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Just Your Style Cerulean Masonic Lodge ___-___Mon 06/20/2011

Tue 06/21/2011

5:45 PM Field #6 11-12 Baseball Max Fuel Express Just Your Style ___-___Tue 06/21/2011
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